15/05/2014 CARAVINO

31" CARAVINO SOTTO LE STELLE

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE
Gara: 31" CARAVINO SOTTO LE STELLE
Distanza: 7000 metri
Clima: SERENO TEMP 15A°

Percorso: MISTO

Ass Tempo Cognome Nome Pos Cat Societa' I;ti'::::.' Ptl.nf:n Pts.occa.n
1 0.23.32 MARTELLO IGOR 1 M35 COMITATO IVREA CANAVESE 30 - -
2 0.24.24 BARACCHI UMBERTO 1 M23 A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77 30 100 193
3 0.24.33 BAUDIN JULIEN 2 M23 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 29 - -
4 0.24.55 GRIECO VITTORIO 1 M45 A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA 30 100 192
5 0.25.20 CABODI CLAUDIO 3 M23 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 28 98 191
6 0.25.22 MARCHIARO MARCO 4 M23 A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 27 96 190
7 0.25.28 CARESIO GIULIANO FRANCO 5 M23 A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77 26 94 189
8 0.25.47 RICCI IGOR 1 M40 A.S.D. G.S. AVIS IVREA 30 100 188
9 0.25.49 MARTINA MARIO 1 M50 A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 30 - -
10 0.25.54 VIGE' FABRIZIO 2 M45 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 29 - -
11 0.25.58 LOCONTE ANDREA 2 M40 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE 29 98 187
12 0.26.00 BENEDETTO FEDERICO 6 M23 A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77 25 92 186
13 0.26.20 GARBO PIETRO STEFANO 3 M40 A.S.D. G.S. AVIS IVREA 28 96 185
14  0.26.07 GATTI STEFANO 1 M20 POL. DIL. BAIRESE 20 100 184
15 0.26.19 ANTONIETTI GABRIELE 2 M35 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 29 100 183
16 0.26.22 ZAGATO MICHAEL 7 M23 A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 24 90 182
17 0.26.24 FARAONE FABIO 3 M35 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 28 98 181
18 0.26.28 SALERNO ANTONIO 3 M45 POL. DIL. BAIRESE 28 98 180
19 0.26.45 CONCATO MASSIMO 2 M50 A.S.D. TAPPOROSSO 29 - -
20 0.26.48 CAVALETTO ENRICO 1 M55 A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 30 100 179
21  0.26.49 SCALICI VINCENZO 4 M45 A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 27 96 178
22 0.26.55 COELLO GIORGIO 8 M23 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 23 - -
23 0.26.57 FENOGLIO LUCIO 2 M20 A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 19 100 177
24 0.26.58 STELLA SILVIO 4 M35 A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77 27 96 176
25 0.26.58 PETILLI MICHELE 5 M45 POL. DIL. BAIRESE 26 94 175
26 0.27.00 BISON STEFANO 4 M40 A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 27 94 174
27 0.27.00 PALMISANO MARCO ANTONIO 2 M55 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE - TO 29 - -
28 0.27.00 COssu ANDREA 9 M23 A.S.D. G.S. AVIS IVREA 22 88 173
29 0.27.02 AGRAVE ANDREA 10 M23 POL. DIL. BAIRESE 21 86 172
30 0.27.05 COSTA RODOLFO 5 M40 A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77 26 92 171
31 0.27.20 BIANCO BRUNO 1 M60 POL. DIL. BAIRESE 30 100 170
32 0.27.23 COSENTINO DANIELE 6 M45 POL. DIL. BAIRESE 25 92 169
33  0.27.27 GRAZIAN MORENO 3 M55 A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 28 98 168
34 0.27.35 PARADISO GIANFRANCO 3 M50 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 28 - -
35 0.27.46 REGIS DENIS 7 M45 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 24 - -
36 0.27.52 GALISSE MAURO 8 M45 A.S.D. ATL. MONTEROSA "M. FOGU" 23 - -
37 0.27.55 LEPERA LUIGI 11 M23 A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77 20 84 167
38 0.27.56 ALBANO LUCA 6 M40 A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 25 90 166
39 0.27.56 RAT DAVIDE 7 M40 A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 24 - -
40 0.27.57 LESCA BRUNO 0 M50 NON COMPETITIVO 0 - -
41 0.28.14 FACCHINELLO MARCO 9 M45 POL. DIL. BAIRESE 22 90 165
42  0.28.18 SOLDI GIAN LUIGI 10 M45 A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77 21 88 164
43  0.28.19 VUILLERMOZ ALBERTO 12 M23 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 19 - -
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0.27.59
0.28.01
0.28.24
0.28.30
0.28.30
0.28.32
0.28.33
0.28.39
0.28.40
0.28.43
0.28.47
0.28.51
0.28.53
0.28.54
0.28.55
0.28.58
0.28.59
0.29.03
0.29.05
0.29.09
0.29.11
0.29.19
0.29.20
0.29.22
0.29.22
0.29.24
0.29.25
0.29.26
0.29.28
0.29.28
0.29.30
0.29.31
0.29.31
0.29.32
0.29.36
0.29.37
0.29.39
0.29.41
0.29.48
0.29.52
0.29.53
0.29.56
0.30.00
0.30.01
0.30.02
0.30.05
0.30.05
0.30.07
0.30.08
0.30.09
0.30.11
0.30.19
0.30.23
0.30.41
0.30.42
0.30.43
0.30.44
0.30.55

BERTON GIACHETTI

GIORDANINO
PORELLO
BUSSETTO
MENEGHINI
CABODI
VAIROS
FONTANA
DEBERNARDI
MINARDI
MAGGIO
MORESCHINI
ROSSI
FRANCHINO
PAGANONE
BATTUELLO
PALMIERI
RACCIO

NISI
BORGRA
BORGESIO
BOLLO
BERNARDON
D'AIUTO
DIONISOTTI
TROMPETTO
LORO

ZAIA

GIACHIN RICCA

FERRARA
MANERBA
ROSSATO
SERRA
GAUNA
GARELLO
VIGLIANI
DEMATTEIS
RUA
NICOLELLO
BRACCO
MOTTINO
SCRIVANI
BRESSI
GUIDOBALDI
AIMARO
ROMAN

VIT
CLEMENTI
FERRANTE
ANGELA
CRIVELLARO
BERTINETTO
BORGESIO
PERETTI
POLLINO
COVELLI
ORIGLIA
BRIZZI

STEFANO
MARCO
UMBERTO
ANDREA
MARIO
MAURO
LINO
GIAMPIETRO
MARTINO
MICHELE
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
MARCO
ALBERTO
LARA

MAURIZIO MARIA

FRANCESCO
MAURIZIO
ANDREA
MARCO
LUCA
FEDERICO
FULVIO
MICHELE
ADRIANO
DANILO
GIOVANNI
IVAN
DANIELE
VINCENZO
FIORINO

UMBERTO MASSIMO

GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
ANDREA
STEFANO
LODOVICO
ROBERTO
ANGELO
GIANCARLO
LUCA
GIOVANNI
ANDREA
FRANCO
MASSIMO
FABIO
RENZO
MASSIMO
SALVATORE
FAUSTO
MAURO
IVO

IVA
EUGENIO
FRANCO
ROBERTO
MARCO
CARLO
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10
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M20
M35
M20
M35
M50
M45
M50
M40
M50
M23
M35
F23
M45
M45
M45
M55
M55
M40
M35
M45
M45
M23
M50
M60
M35
M45
M45
M60
M35
M50
M45
M23
M23
M35
M45
M55
M50
M35
M45
M35
M60
M40
M23
M45
M40
M35
M40
M40
M45
F40
M60
M50
M45
M50
M50

A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

DURBANO GAS ENERGY TEAM
A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

A.S.D. ATL. MONTEROSA "M. FOGU"
POD.TRANESE

NON COMPETITIVO

CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE

A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

A.S.D. ATL. MONTEROSA "M. FOGU"
A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

A.S.D. ATL. MONTEROSA "M. FOGU"
A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

DURBANO GAS ENERGY TEAM

A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
POL. DIL. BAIRESE

A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
KEYCO HALF MARATHON

A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE
A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

NON COMPETITIVO

A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE
CLUB GIO 22 RIVERA

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

NON COMPETITIVO

A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'
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102
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

0.30.49
0.30.50
0.30.51
0.30.52
0.30.54
0.30.55
0.30.57
0.31.05
0.31.06
0.31.07
0.31.10
0.31.13
0.31.14
0.31.16
0.31.21
0.31.24
0.31.31
0.31.34
0.31.38
0.31.41
0.31.45
0.31.45
0.31.48
0.31.49
0.31.51
0.31.59
0.32.05
0.32.06
0.32.11
0.32.12
0.32.13
0.32.16
0.32.18
0.32.20
0.32.18
0.32.21
0.32.24
0.32.31
0.32.33
0.32.33
0.32.38
0.32.40
0.32.41
0.32.44
0.32.48
0.32.51
0.32.51
0.32.59
0.32.59
0.33.03
0.33.01
0.33.05
0.33.11
0.33.13
0.33.14
0.33.15
0.33.19
0.33.19

STRACUZZI
MONFERRATO
SEREN GAY
GARGANO
LO BIANCO
VIGNA TON
FRAGNO
MASSARI
PERINO
TRETTENE
LAZZARIN
GNORRA
PICATTO
MASSONE
MABRITTO
TALARICO
MADLENA
PEROGLIO DEIRO
BERTOLI
DEDATO
RONCON
MEROLA
BARTOLOZZI
BORGESIO
DANIELE
ZAGAMI
CORTINA
BERGERO
MORELLO
BRUN
PICCARRETA
DA FORNO
BEATA
TARRONE
MONTICONE
OLIVERO
CANTELLO
VANARIA
TONSO
PANIZZOLO
ZANARDINI
FERRARA
BRIZZI
LANZONE
BONELLO
VOTA
BURZIO
MEZZANO
NEGRO ROCASSIN
PERONA
CERICOLA
ALBERTON
GRAZIANO
BENEDETTO
RECCO
DOMATTI
TROIA
VACCARINO

MASSIMO
GIULIANO
ANDREA
MARIO
FRANCESCO
MICHELA
GIUSEPPE
DOMENICO
MARIO
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO
GIULIANO
ANDREA
DAVIDE
MATTEO
GIUSEPPE
FULVIO
ALDO
SERGIO
VALERIO
LUCA
CLAUDIO
PAOLO
SILVIA
RICCARDO
ANGELO
TOMMASO
DANIELE
GIOVANNI
MICHELA
GIUSEPPE
DARIO
ALESSANDRO
GIANCARLO
ALBERTO
PAOLO
GIANPAOLO
LUCA STEFANO
DARIO
STEFANIA
FLAVIO
ROSITA
GIOVANNI
ELIO COSTANZO
MARIA
PAOLO AGOSTINO
DANIELE
MARINO
WALTER
FENOGLIO
MICHELANTONIO
ANDREA
ROBERTO ROCCO
PAOLO
GABRIELE
CHIARA
GIUSEPPE
BRUNA

M55
M50
M40
M40
M23
F35
M50
M60
M40
M35
M40
M55
M35
M40
M23
M40
M60
M40
M65
M40
M35
M35
M60
F45
M45
M65
M50
M23
M45
F35
M45
M40
M23
M50
M40
M55
M45
M35
M40
F40
M35
F45
M40
M50
F23
M45
M23
M45
M40
M40
M70
M40
M35
M60
M23
F23
M50
F40

A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
GRUPPO SPORTIVI CHIVASSESI
A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D.
A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

A.S.D. CASTLERUN

A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
DURBANO GAS ENERGY TEAM
ATLETICA VENTUROLI

A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROCCHESE

A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77
ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D.
A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE
G.S.P.T.75

A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
A.S.D. ATL. MONTEROSA "M. FOGU"

A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.

ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005
A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

A.S.D. ATL. MONTEROSA "M. FOGU"

BIELLA RUNNING
A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

A.S.D. CASTLERUN

A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
NON COMPETITIVO

A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

DA VERIFICARE

A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

A.S.D. L'EVA D'OR

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

A.S.D. CASTLERUN

DURBANO GAS ENERGY TEAM
A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77
A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
POL. DIL. BAIRESE

C.C.S. AVIS TORINO
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160
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
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187
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189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

0.33.22
0.33.24
0.33.25
0.33.27
0.33.38
0.33.40
0.33.42
0.33.46
0.33.46
0.33.53
0.33.54
0.33.56
0.33.57
0.33.59
0.34.01
0.34.15
0.34.18
0.34.21
0.34.22
0.34.25
0.34.26
0.34.29
0.34.32
0.34.34
0.34.39
0.34.48
0.34.49
0.34.53
0.34.54
0.34.55
0.35.00
0.35.06
0.35.09
0.35.12
0.35.13
0.35.14
0.35.22
0.35.24
0.35.27
0.35.31
0.35.37
0.35.38
0.36.01
0.36.01
0.36.03
0.36.18
0.36.19
0.36.20
0.36.26
0.36.56
0.36.32
0.36.40
0.36.46
0.36.46
0.36.49
0.37.00
0.37.03
0.37.23

QUERIO
GALLO
MASSARO
MEINERO
FARINELLA
TAGLIAROLO
CORTESE
NOTA
MEDAINA
PERARDI
QUERIO
CRAVINI

MOTTO MARTINETTO

PEROT
SCODITTI
BELLINO
PEROGLIO
LA LIMA
CANEPA
PASSERINI
PANZA
TRAPASSO
ZALTIERI
FRANCO
TRON

DI LELLA
TIUS MAGGIA
PAVAN
CURATOLI
MARCHISIO
BUFFA
VOLPATI
LAUDARI
CALVETTO
PIANO
LOCCI
MOTTINO
MILA
CASSIETTO
GANCI
CERAGIOLI
VISENTINI
DE GREGORIO
GROSSO
BARALIS
CUTELLE'
ANDREATTA
VOLPE
BURLAKOVA
SPADARI
MADARO
MOSCA
BALLONI
FONTE
MILIA
FROLA
DURANDO
BLANCHIETTI

FULVIO
FABRIZIO
ELEONORA
ANDREA FRANCO
ANDREA
MASSIMO
FABIO CARLO
VALERIA
LINO
MONICA
DANIELE
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
MARTINA
MATTEO
VENANZIO
FLAVIO
GIUSEPPE
MONICA
SANDRO
EMANUELE
LUIGI
ALESSANDRO
DARIO
ANITA
MAURIZIO
LORELLA
GIULIANO
PAOLO
DONATELLA
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
SILVIA
LOREDANA
EMANUELE
ELENA
GIANNI
NUNZIO
FILIPPO
SILVESTRO
EZIO

ENZO
DANILO
GIUSEPPE
DAMIANO
LUCA
TETYANA
PAOLO GIUSEPPE
RAFFAELE
STEFANO
LETIZIA CARLA
PAOLO
DENIS

EBE RENATA
DANIELE
RODOLFO

M45
M50
F40
M40
M40
M55
M35
F23
M55
F45
M50
M60
M23
F45
M35
M60
M45
M50
F35
M65
M50
M40
M40
M55
F55
M40
F50
M60
M50
F50
M35
M35
M50
M45
F55
F50
M23
F35
M20
M23
M50
M60
M45
M60
M40
M55
M35
M35
F45
M40
M60
M45
F50
M65
M40
F55
M45
M23

A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE
DURBANO GAS ENERGY TEAM
A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
DA VERIFICARE

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

A.S.D. CASTLERUN

A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
POL. DIL. BAIRESE

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
A.S.D. ATL. MONTEROSA "M. FOGU"
POL. DIL. BAIRESE
A.S.D.PEPERONCINO RUNNING TEAM
A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE
A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE
CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE
A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
GSA POLLONE

A.S.D. ATLETICA PONT DONNAS
CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE
A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
PODISTICA ARONA

A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

A.S.D. CASTLERUN

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE
ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D.
A.S.D. G. P. RIVAROLO 77

A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
A.S.D. SAMONE

A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
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CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'

Posizione Societa' Totale Atleti | Totale Punti
1 55 826
2 POL. DIL. BAIRESE 37 669
3 A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 36 622
4 A.S.D. G.S. AVIS IVREA 20 345
5 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 7 163
6 A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 7 149
7 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 5 130
8 A.S.D. ATL. MONTEROSA "M. FOGU" 7 125
9 CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 8 110
10 DURBANO GAS ENERGY TEAM 6 107
11 A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 4 86
12 A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 5 85
13 ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 5 79
14 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE 4 74
15 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 6 62
16 A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 5 58
17 A.S.D. CASTLERUN 6 51
18 DA VERIFICARE 4 39
19 A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 2 39
20 A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 2 36
21 COMITATO IVREA CANAVESE 2 31
22 A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 1 30
23 A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 1 30
24 A.S.D. TAPPOROSSO 1 29
25 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE - TORINO 1 29
26 G.S.P.T.75 1 29
27 A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 1 28
28 POD.TRANESE 1 26
29 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 2 25
30 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 1 24
31 KEYCO HALF MARATHON 1 19
32 GRUPPO SPORTIVI CHIVASSESI 1 19
33 VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 1 19
34 GSA POLLONE 1 19
35 ATL. SANTHIA' 1 19
36 A.S.D. L'EVA D'OR 2 18
37 C.C.S. AVISTORINO 1 18
38 CLUB GIO 22 RIVERA 1 14
39 ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1 13
40 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROCCHESE 1 11
41 A.S.D. ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 1 10
42 BIELLA RUNNING 1 8
43 PODISTICA ARONA 1 6
44 A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 1 5
45 ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 1 3
46 A.S.D.PEPERONCINO RUNNING TEAM 1 1
47 A.S.D. SAMONE 1 1
48 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA 1 1
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